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22-1 0358

BONGABONG, IICERYL GURA

Dec-O1- 1997

Libagon, Southern Leyte

Female

l"ilipino

Assemblies of God

|lnky G. Bongabong

Nahulid, Libagon, Southern Leyte f,615

August 8,2022

Transcript of Records

BONGABONG, JICERYL G

EDUCATIONAL BACKGROUND

ELEMENTARY

SECONDARY

TERTIARY

SCHOOL LAST ATTENDED

Nahulid Elementary School

Nahulid, Libagon, Southern Leyte

RMSM Nahaong National High School

Nahaong, Libagon, Southern Leyte

South ern Leyte Sta te Universi ty-Tr-r mas Oppus

YEAR :2071

YEAR : 2O1"5

YEAR :2A79

San Isidro, Tnmas Southern

GRADINGSYSTEM

RATING

1.0 - 1.2

1.3 - r.4
1.5 - 1.7

1.8 - 1.9

2.0

lielow 2.0

DESCRIPTION

EXCELLENT

VERY GOOD

GOOD

FAIR

PA.SSEt_-,

FAILURE

r-' slsu-To cAMpus
VERIFTED AND CERTIFIED

AUTH NTIC

. lN.C - Incomplete INP - ln Progress DR - Dropped
one collegiate unit of credit is one hour lecture each week or a iotal of lB Hdurs in a semester. Three hgurs
of laboratory work, drafting, or shop work each week or a total of 54 hours a semester has an equivalent
credit unil as prescribed in rlte Policie.s, Standards and Guideline.s (PSGs) of the prograrn.

'fhe setnestral grade point average (GPA] is computed by ntultiplying each grade by the corresponding unit
pel'grade ancl dividing rhe sulll oithese products by the total nunrber of units enrolled in the.semester.
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22-10358 BONGABONG, J ICERYL GURA
COURSE NO DESCRIPTIVF] TITLE FINAL RATING RE.EX CREDIT
lst Sem ZO22-2O23 MAEd English

[,NG 601 Lrnguistics
ENGC 600 Advance Granrmar
ENG 604 Prin., lv{arerials, and Methods of TESL

2nd Sem 2022-2023 MAEd English
t.lDF'601 l"'oundation of Education
FING 602 Techniques in Advance Composition
tjNG 606 Innovative Str ategirs in Tchg. Reading

Sunr 2023 MAEd English
Fll)F'603 Social Science Statistics
F,NG 600 Advance Speelh Communication
I:IDF 602 Methods of Research

lst Senr 2023-2024 MAEd English

IlNGC 601 Literary Linguistics

1.4
t.2
0

0
l.+
1.6

0
3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
0

3.0
3.0
0

1.4
7.+
INP

1.2 :1.0

General Average: 1.37L
xx ENTRIES CLOSED xx
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